Makrocikluszaré Uszéverseny Veszprém

Veszprém, Sportuszoda 2023. december 16-17.

100 m néi mell

9. versenyszam
NO 2008 és id.

1. T6th Regina Kata
50m: 0:36,78

2 Vécsei Zita
50m: 0:38,63

3. Gal Kata
50m: 0:38,49

4 Juhasz Ada Boglarka
50m: 0:38,35

5 Izinger Kinga

50m: 0:43,78

NGO 2009-10

Pincési Szonja
50m: 0:35,34
Gyéri Lizett
50m: 0:36,97
Bader Karina
50m: 0:37,94
Fekete Mira
50m: 0:39,48
Bartha Csenge
50m: 0:43,71
Moézer Marta
50m: 0:43,09
Harangozo Lili
50m: 0:42,51
Heged(is Anna
50m: 0:44,38
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NO 2011-12

Szobi Réka
50m: 0:39,62
Nyari Hanna
50m: 0:40,52
Kadar Csenge
50m: 0:40,69
Fazekas Mimi Janka
50m: 0:40,57
Schmelhaus Emma
50m: 0:41,01
Gyulai Jazmin
50m: 0:40,16
Keresztes Gréta Gabriella
50m: 0:41,47
Bossanyi Viktéria Kriszti
50m: 0:44,08
Pintér Léna
50m: 0:42,83
Hegedds Lilla
50m: 0:42,75
Kovacs Kata Boroka
50m: 0:43,18
Pungor Lia
50m: 0:43,59
Simon Julia
50m: 0:44,96
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2008
2008
2007
2007
2006

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

Erdi Viz
Méri UE
RAJA 94 UK
Méri UE

H 91 UVE

Budafoka XXII. SE
Parafa UK
Budafoka XXII. SE
TVSE

RAJA 94 UK
BudadrsiSC

Méri UE
BudadrsiSC

TVSE

BudadrsiSC

TVSE

Bohdchal
Komaromi UK SE
Veszpr.EUK
Budafoka XXII. SE
Bohochal
Bohochal
BudaorsiSC
Budafoka XXII. SE
BUK Veszpr
Bohochal

1:18,50
1:22,03
1:22,59
1:22,74
1:32,66

1:15,24
1:18,84
1:20,77
1:24,53
1:30,80
1:30,83
1:31,81
1:35,10

1:21,63
1:23,81
1:24.81
1:25,52
1:25,72
1:25,74
1:27,69
1:29,70
1:30,17
1:30,81
1:31,31
1:32,05
1:32,13
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100 m néi mell

9. versenyszam

NGO 2011-12

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Zsigmond Luca
50m: 0:44,44
Asboth Flora Emili
50m: 0:44,73
Szanté Norina
50m: 0:44,69
Felméry Fanni
50m: 0:48,31
Varhelyi Abigél
50m: 0:47,67
Kovics Amira
50m: 0:50,72

Nem indult

Pichovszky Zita
Csabai Janka

NGO 2013-14

© © N o 0 & 0w NP

e O i O o
N o o A W N B O

18.

Berki Bianka

50m: 0:44,39
Toéth Linda

50m: 0:47,44
Nagy Korina Csenge

50m: 0:46,85
Horvath Zita

50m: 0:47,53
Suba Léna Petra

50m: 0:49,98
Takacs Lilla Déra

50m: 0:51,89
Matkovicz Linett

50m: 0:51,82
Nyisztor Hanga

50m: 0:49,41
Csabai Réka

50m: 0:53,67
Nagy Bianka

50m: 0:55,20
Nagy-Szollésy Széfia

50m: 0:52,79
Fasi Szofia

50m: 0:53,86
Fehér Zoé Sara

50m: 0:51,84
Martinovics Mira

50m: 0:53,75
Cigoth Regina

50m: 0:54,46
Fejér Petra Anna

50m: 0:56,66
Klinszky-Nagy Nanetta

50m:  0:58,09
Varga Zséfia

50m: 1:05,55

Kizarva

Papai Liliana

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014

2014

DKSE
H 91 UVE
Budafoka XXII. SE
Budafdka XXII. SE
TVSE

DKSE

BudaorsiSC
Szomb.SKSI

Szomb.SKSI
BudaorsiSC

H 91 UVE

H 91 UVE

BUK Veszpr
BudaorsiSC
Komaromi UK SE
TVSE
Szomb.SKSI
TVSE

DKSE

DKSE

H 91 UVE
Balinti UE
NivoMed E.
Bohochal

H 91 UVE
Komaromi UK SE

Veszpr.EUK

1:32,77
1:34,37
1:35,01
1:39,40
1:40,22
1:48,80

1:33,51
1:36,77
1:38,77
1:41,47
1:44,28
1:45,40
1:45,52
1:45,58
1:48,78
1:53,61
1:53,66
1:53,79
1:53,86
1:54,37
1:56,39
2:01,02
2:01,77

2:14,4

Szabalytalan forduld
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100 m néi mell

9. versenyszam
NO 2015 és fiatalabb

Szabadhazi Laura
50m: 0:50,61
Ledniczky Panka Zoé
50m: 0:50,20
Szobi Emma
50m: 0:54,60
Martins De Carvalho Anasz
50m: 0:54,56
Sz6nyi Adél
50m: 0:56,91
Gyéri Zoé
50m: 0:57,79
Fekete Lea
50m: 0:58,61
Fejér Laura Adél
50m: 1:00,62
Toéth Maja Emma
50m: 1:03,33
Margl Natalia
50m: 1:04,59
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2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Bohdochal

TVSE

TVSE

DKSE

Koméaromi UK SE
DKSE

BUK Veszpr
Bohdchal
Komaromi UK SE
Komaromi UK SE

1:47,04
1:47,84
1:54,82
1:56,37
2:01,82
2:03,75
2:05,13

2:12,9

2:15,7
2:17,40
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